Non Wage 314,533 162,813 -30,588,641%

Development Balances 124,729

Domestic Development 124,729 -15,585,748%

External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 494,884 -50,877,096%

SECTION B : Summary by Department
Production department received a total of UGX 1,013,792,768/= (One Billion, thirteen millions, seven hundred ninety two thousand, seven hundred
sixty eight shillings in Quarter one. Of the above, UGX. 822,962,817/= that represents 82.2% of the quarterly release, was recurrent expenditure meant
to facilitate payment of salaries(wage), PDM operations and support agricultural extension services. UGX. 190,829,951/= representing 17.8% was to